Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                       503026-01                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006
Design Features:
• Simple connection and easy installation.
• PCB adopts FPC with high flexibility .
• Can be cut vertically, horizontally or other shapes.
• Suitable for back-lit light box with depth above 4cm, shopping mall decoration,luminous letter,hotels, etc.
•  Easy installation with double-side thermal conductive adhesive tape or 9080H 3M self adhesive tape.
• Waterproof: IP64 [Spray Glue Coated) / Nonwaterproof IP22 options available.

DALI
Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                       503026-01                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006
Order Guide: 1 2 3 4 5 6
*Example : FLXG-TW-SRF-REC-XX’XX’-94-22LM/26W-DRY-27-65K-DMV-UNV
FLXG-TW
Specs Code:
1FIXTURE ID
Flexglow
Tunable
White
6
5SHAPE 3
CIRCircle
CSTMCustom
MOUNTING 2
SRFSurface
RCSRecessed
Width’ X Height’ W’ X H’
DIA’Diameter
DIMENSIONS 4
RECRectangle
LED OPTION 7
2200K-6500K 22-65K
VOLTAGE 9
120V 120V
UNV120-277V
7 8
SQFSquare Feet
DIMMING 8
DMV0-10V
DALIDALI
LOCATION 6
DRYDRY
WETWET
9
LUMEN-WATT/ PCs.
94-22LM
/26W
946-2203Lm
 / 11.5W
16-39LM
/46W
1682-
3916Lm
 / 46W
FLEXGLOW TUNABLE WHITE
0-10V
DimmingWarranty
5
Year
DALI
FLXG-TW - 26W
Product Details:
3.15''(80m